
वेकेशन आ रहा ह,ै ब�े तो रोज पूछ�गे ही.. 

आज खाने म� �ा बनाया ह ै? 

FLAT
50% OFF

40g

ALL IN
ONE

MULTI PURPOSE

SPRINKLER
MASALA

Net Wt. 70g

R

Sprinkle it over and enjoy
Chhas - Sandwiches - Chats 

Bhel/Sev Puri - Salads - Fruits 
Fried Papad/Frymes - Pakoda  
Bundi Raita - French Fries etc.

BLENDED SPICES • SEASONINGS • HING • SAFFRON 

Offer available on 
www.OptionMasala.com  OR 
Call: 84220 66620
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WED
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2023

 RE AR NIT GN EE

VACATION Coupon Code



PRICE LIST

PRODUCT Pack MRP
50% 
Off

ALL IN ONE MASALA

MASALA PAV SPRINKLER

TEA MASALA

GARAM MASALA

PAV BHAJI MASALA

JAIN KITCHENKING MASALA 

KITCHENKING MASALA

BIRYANI MASALA

CHHOLE MASALA

RAJMA MASALA

KOLHAPURI MISAL MASALA

SAMBHAR MASALA

CHAT MASALA (WHITE)

FRUIT CHAT MASALA

PANI PURI MASALA

PANEER TIKKA MASALA

SOYA CHAAP MASALA

MUSHROOM MASALA

PERI PERI MASALA

JAIN PERI PERI MASALA

CHEESE POWDER SEASONING

BLENDED SPICES & SEASONINGS

70g

60g

50g

50g

100g

50g

100g

50g

100g

50g

50g

100g

50g

100g

50g

50g

50g

100g

50g

100g

50g

50g

100g

50g

100g

50g

50g

50g

50g

50g

80.00

80.00

100.00

80.00

150.00

80.00

150.00

80.00

150.00

80.00

90.00

170.00

80.00

150.00

80.00

80.00

80.00

150.00

80.00

150.00

80.00

80.00

150.00

80.00

150.00

80.00

80.00

90.00

90.00

90.00

40.00

40.00

50.00

40.00

75.00

40.00

75.00

40.00

75.00

40.00

45.00

85.00

40.00

75.00

40.00

40.00

40.00

75.00

40.00

75.00

40.00

40.00

75.00

40.00

75.00

40.00

40.00

45.00

45.00

45.00

NOODLE (MAGGI) MASALA

JAIN NOODLE (MAGGI) MASALA

PIZZA/PASTA SEASONING

JAIN PIZZA/PASTA SEASONING

CHILLI FLAKES

OREGANO

TOMATO POWDER

WHITE ONION POWDER

GARLIC POWDER

CRUNCHY GARLIC

PINK HIMALAYAN SALT

YELLOW CHILLI POWDER

WHITE PEPPER POWDER

BLACK PEPPER POWDER

CARDAMOM POWDER

NUTMEG POWDER

CLOVE POWDER

CINNAMON POWDER

STARANISE POWDER

DRIED MANGO POWDER

DRY GINGER POWDER

CUMINSEED POWDER

FENNEL POWDER

ANARDANA POWDER

SAFFRON (KESAR)

HING POWDER

PURE SPICE POWDERS

50g

50g

40g

40g

40g

25g

50g

50g

50g

50g

100g

50g

50g

50g

50g

50g

50g

50g

50g

50g

40g

50g

50g

50g

1g

100g

80.00

80.00

90.00

90.00

80.00

70.00

90.00

80.00

80.00

80.00

60.00

180.00

180.00

120.00

180.00

180.00

180.00

90.00

180.00

90.00

80.00

90.00

80.00

150.00

320.00

240.00

40.00

40.00

45.00

45.00

40.00

35.00

45.00

40.00

40.00

40.00

30.00

90.00

90.00

60.00

90.00

90.00

90.00

45.00

90.00

45.00

40.00

45.00

40.00

75.00

PRODUCT Pack MRP
50% 
Off

OTHER SPECIALITIES

160.00

120.00
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S SIGNATURE PRODUCT

NO EXCHANGE-NO RETURNS • GST INCLUDED • 
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S
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OFFER AVAILABLE ONLY ON ORDERS PLACED THROUGH WWW.OPTIONMASALA.COM OR 8422066620 

FREE SHIPPING ON ALL ORDERS ABOVE Rs. 500/-



Steps to buy Online
1. Visit www.OptionMasala.com
2. Select your required products and add them to the cart 
    (use lters for easy product nding).
3. In View page, click  button and putEnter a Promo Code
    and then clickVACATION  Apply.

Check Out. 4. Click You will be asked to put your name,
    contact details and shipping address in the next page.
5. Select Standard Shipping mode and continue without
    making online payment. Finally, click on Place Order.
6. You will receive Order Conrmation number.
7. Within 24 hours, we will personally contact you with your 
    order amount and payment link details.
8. Make payment (GPAY/UPI/NEFT/IMPS) and share the 
    screen shot.
9. Your order shall be sent to you through courier within 
    3 working days from receipt of your payment.

Steps to buy through call
1. Keep your order ready and Call us on  84220 66620
   (Between 10.00 am to 7.00 pm) 
2. Within 24 hours from receiving your telephonic order,
    we will personally contact you with your order amount 
    and payment link
3. Make payment (GPAY/UPI/NEFT/IMPS) and share the 
    screen shot
4. Your order shall be sent to you through courier within 
    3 working days from receipt of your payment.

For any assistance: 84220 66620 | info@aryajan.com
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