



वेकेशन आ रहा है, बच्चे तो रोज पूछेंगे ही.. आज खाने में क्या बनाया है ?



OPTION

PRICE LIST

	PRODUCT	Pack	MRP	50% Off	PRODUCT	Pack	MRP	50% Off
	BLENDED SPICES & SEA	ASONING	S					
S	ALL IN ONE MASALA	70g	80.00	40.00	NOODLE (MAGGI) MASALA	50g	80.00	40.00
S	MASALA PAV SPRINKLER	60g	80.00	40.00	S JAIN NOODLE (MAGGI) MASA	ALA 50g	80.00	40.00
S	TEA MASALA	50 g	100.00	50.00	PIZZA/PASTA SEASONING	40 g	90.00	45.00
S	GARAM MASALA	50 g	80.00	40.00	S JAIN PIZZA/PASTA SEASONII	NG 40g	90.00	45.00
		100g	150.00	75.00	CHILLI FLAKES	40g	80.00	40.00
S	PAV BHAJI MASALA	50g	80.00	40.00	OREGANO	25 g	70.00	35.00
		100g	150.00	75.00	TOMATO POWDER	50 g	90.00	45.00
S	JAIN KITCHENKING MASALA	50 g	80.00	40.00	WHITE ONION POWDER	50 g	80.00	40.00
		100g	150.00	75.00	GARLIC POWDER	50g	80.00	40.00
	KITCHENKING MASALA	50 g	80.00	40.00	CRUNCHY GARLIC	50g	80.00	40.00
	BIRYANI MASALA	50g	90.00	45.00	PINK HIMALAYAN SALT	100g	60.00	30.00
		100g	170.00	85.00				
	CHHOLE MASALA	50g	80.00	40.00	PURE SPICE POWDERS	;		
		100g	150.00	75.00	YELLOW CHILLI POWDER	50g	180.00	90.00
	RAJMA MASALA	50g	80.00	40.00	WHITE PEPPER POWDER	50g	180.00	90.00
	KOLHAPURI MISAL MASALA	50g	80.00	40.00	BLACK PEPPER POWDER	50g	120.00	60.00
	SAMBHAR MASALA	50g	80.00	40.00	CARDAMOM POWDER	50g	180.00	90.00
		100g	150.00	75.00	NUTMEG POWDER	50g	180.00	90.00
	CHAT MASALA (WHITE)	50g	80.00	40.00	CLOVE POWDER	50g	180.00	90.00
		100g	150.00	75.00	CINNAMON POWDER	50g	90.00	45.00
	FRUIT CHAT MASALA	50g	80.00	40.00	STARANISE POWDER	50g	180.00	90.00
	PANI PURI MASALA	50g	80.00	40.00	DRIED MANGO POWDER	50g	90.00	45.00
		100g	150.00	75.00	DRY GINGER POWDER	40g	80.00	40.00
	PANEER TIKKA MASALA	50g	80.00	40.00	CUMINSEED POWDER	50g	90.00	45.00
		100g	150.00	75.00	FENNEL POWDER	50g	80.00	40.00
	SOYA CHAAP MASALA	50g	80.00	40.00	ANARDANA POWDER	50g	150.00	75.00
	MUSHROOM MASALA	50g	80.00	40.00				
S	PERI PERI MASALA	50g	90.00	45.00	OTHER SPECIALITIES			
S	JAIN PERI PERI MASALA	50g	90.00	45.00	SAFFRON (KESAR)	1g	320.00	160.00
	CHEESE POWDER SEASONING	G 50g	90.00	45.00	HING POWDER	100g	240.00	120.00

NO EXCHANGE-NO RETURNS • GST INCLUDED •

OFFER AVAILABLE ONLY ON ORDERS PLACED THROUGH WWW.OPTIONMASALA.COM OR 8422066620 FREE SHIPPING ON ALL ORDERS ABOVE Rs. 500/-

SIGNATURE PRODUCT



Steps to buy Online

- I. Visit www.OptionMasala.com
- 2. Select your required products and add them to the cart (use filters for easy product finding).
- 3. In View page, click Enter a Promo Code button and put VACATION and then click Apply.
- 4. Click Check Out. You will be asked to put your name, contact details and shipping address in the next page.
- 5. Select Standard Shipping mode and continue without making online payment. Finally, click on Place Order.
- 6. You will receive Order Confirmation number.
- 7. Within 24 hours, we will personally contact you with your order amount and payment link details.
- 8. Make payment (GPAY/UPI/NEFT/IMPS) and share the screen shot.
- 9. Your order shall be sent to you through courier within 3 working days from receipt of your payment.

Steps to buy through call

- I. Keep your order ready and Call us on 84220 66620 (Between 10.00 am to 7.00 pm)
- 2. Within 24 hours from receiving your telephonic order, we will personally contact you with your order amount and payment link
- 3. Make payment (GPAY/UPI/NEFT/IMPS) and share the screen shot
- 4. Your order shall be sent to you through courier within 3 working days from receipt of your payment.

For any assistance: 84220 66620 | info@aryajan.com